Position Other Positions Held
Senior Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Engineering Designer ||
Associate Corrosion Cntrl Spec
Associate Civil Engineer
Corrosion Control Technician
Junior Engineer

Associate Corrosion Cntrl Spec
Senior Administrative Clerk
Engineering Designer |
Associate Civil Engineer

Engineering Aide

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Distribution System
Eng & Corcont

Distribution System
Eng & Corcont

Distribution System
Eng & Corcont

Distribution System
Eng & Corcont

Distribution System
Eng & Corcont

Distribution System
Eng & Corcont

Distribution System
Eng & Corcont

Distribution System
Eng & Corcont

Distribution System
Eng & Corcont

Distribution System
Eng & Corcont

Distribution System
Eng & Corcont

Distribution System
Eng & Corcont

Distribution System
Eng & Corcont

Distribution System
Eng & Corcont

Total Wages

$176,329

$171,513

$152,531

$151,529

$150,471

$146,228

$107,392

$106,494

$101,679

$99,633

$97,469

$88,510

$30,828

$6,113

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$53,696

$36,138

$52,714

$52,529

$29,382

$38,732

$38,464

$35,908

$19,411

$23,983

$24,118

$27,021

$9,625

$0



