Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Eng & Corcont	\$176,329	\$53,696
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Eng & Corcont	\$171,513	\$36,138
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Eng & Corcont	\$152,531	\$52,714
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Eng & Corcont	\$151,529	\$52,529
Engineering Designer II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Eng & Corcont	\$150,471	\$29,382
Associate Corrosion Cntrl Spec		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Eng & Corcont	\$146,228	\$38,732
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Eng & Corcont	\$107,392	\$38,464
Corrosion Control Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Eng & Corcont	\$106,494	\$35,908
Junior Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Eng & Corcont	\$101,679	\$19,411
Associate Corrosion Cntrl Spec		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Eng & Corcont	\$99,633	\$23,983
Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Eng & Corcont	\$97,469	\$24,118
Engineering Designer I		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Eng & Corcont	\$88,510	\$27,021
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Eng & Corcont	\$30,828	\$9,625
Engineering Aide		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Eng & Corcont	\$6,113	\$0